Mercedes-Benz

General-specifications
Id

Marque

Année de construction
Kilométrage

Chassis

Poids maximum

Classe d'émission

G190217

Mercedes-Benz

2024

353 km

Chassis cabine

32.000 kg

Technical-specifications

Carburant

Transmission
Configuration des essieux
Nombre d'essieux

Poids a vide

Puissance kw

Puissance hp

Poids de la charge

Description
Dommages: aucun

Diesel

Automatique

8x4

10.066 kg

338

460

21.934 kg
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